
DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 Endkampf Gesamt Punkte
1. Breitenbrunn 1009 874 940 2823 14
2. Dietershofen 2 873 917 865 2655 12
3. FSG Lauf  3 652 635 900 2187 8
4. Tüchersfeld 767 634 781 2182 7
5. Dietershofen 3 659 586 494 1739 4
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Tab-DG3

Punkte Ringe Ringe
1 Breitenbrunn 5 940

Herrlein Thomas 309
Pirner, Nele 277
Riester Markus 354

2 FSG Lauf 3 4 900
Buschmann Timo 293
Stölzel Joey 271
Ramming Tobias 336

3 Dietershofen 2 3 865
Dietrich Roland 317
Weber Dieter 270
Bräunlein Patrick 278

4 Tüchersfeld 2 781
Adelhardt Kevin 269
Schneider Jörg 262
Adelhardt Erhard 250

5 Dietershofen 3 1 494
Theuner Jens 196
Ingo Meister 122
Ochsenkühn Michael Jun 176

RWK-26 Großkaliber - Mannschaften und Tabelle 3. Durchgang  - Lauf, 16.01.26
Gauliga 2
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SchützEW

Stand 16.01.26 Verein DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 Endkampf Gesamt
Wett-
kampf

Durch- 
schnitt

Lämmermann Werner SG Breitenbrunn 358 358,00 1 358,00
Riester Markus SG Breitenbrunn 354 354,00 1 354,00
Scholz Veit SG Breitenbrunn 335 339 674,00 2 337,00
Ramming Tobias FSG Lauf 3 336 336,00 1 336,00
Dietrich Roland SSV Dietershofen 2 307 334 317 958,00 3 319,33
Herrlein Thomas SG Breitenbrunn 316 322 309 947,00 3 315,67
Bräunlein Patrick SSV Dietershofen 2 296 302 278 876,00 3 292,00
Donhardt Hans SV Tüchersfeld 287 287,00 1 287,00
Weber Dieter SSV Dietershofen 2 270 281 270 821,00 3 273,67
Stölzel Joey FSG Lauf 3 271 271,00 1 271,00
Adelhardt Kevin SV Tüchersfeld 246 269 515,00 2 257,50
Buschmann Timo FSG Lauf 3 280 194 293 767,00 3 255,67
Schneider Jörg SV Tüchersfeld 300 205 262 767,00 3 255,67
Pirner, Nele SG Breitenbrunn 213 277 490,00 2 245,00
Adelhardt Erhard SV Tüchersfeld 221 250 471,00 2 235,50
Bauer Ralph FSG Lauf 3 223 201 424,00 2 212,00
Theuner Jens SSV Dietershofen 3 248 188 196 632,00 3 210,67
Laskowski Axel FSG Lauf 3 149 240 196 585,00 3 195,00
Ochsenkühn Michael Jun SSV Dietershofen 3 204 196 176 576,00 3 192,00
Meister Ingo SSV Dietershofen 3 207 202 122 531,00 3 177,00
Niklas Gerhard SV Tüchersfeld 142 142,00 1 142,00

Teilnehmer: 15 15 16 0 0
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